DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L) (CONT'D)
BISHOPS WHARF (YORK) MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED

BISHOPTHORPE HAULAGE LTD

THE BISHOP WHEELER CATHOLIC
ACADEMY TRUST

BISH PRODUCTIONS LTD

BISICHI MINING MANAGEMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

BISKITOS LTD

BISLEY LEISURE HIRE LIMITED

BISLEY MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
BISLEY MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED
BISMAH UPHOLSTRY LTD

BISMAH UPHOLSTRY LTD

BISMILLAH PRIVATE LIMITED

BISON FABRICATIONS LTD

BISON FABRICATIONS LTD

BISPA LIMITED

BISQUE DIRECT LIMITED

BISROCA LAB LIMITED

BISROCA LAB LIMITED

BISSET ASSETS LTD

BISSETT INTERNATIONAL TRANSPORT LTD

BISTRIDUTION LIMITED

BISTRIDUTION LIMITED

BISTRO LE COQ LIMITED

THE BISTRO QUARTERS LTD

BITA PLUS CONSULTANTS LIMITED

BITBITGO LTD

BIT-BULLION LIMITED

BIT-BULLION LIMITED

BIT BY BIT CONSULTANCY (UK) LIMITED

BIT BY BIT CONSULTANCY (UK) LIMITED

BITCHIN KITCHEN LTD

BITCHIN KITCHEN LTD

BITCOIN HOURLY LTD

BITCOIN HOURLY LTD

BITCOOL LIMITED

BIT DIFFERENT LIMITED

BITE AND ROCK LTD

BITE AND ROCK LTD

BITEBACK PRODUCTS LTD

BITEBACK PRODUCTS LTD

BITEBUG LTD.

BITE CLUB LTD

BITE CLUB LTD

BITE CLUB LTD

BITE CLUB GROUP LTD

BITE CLUB GROUP LTD

BITE EDUCATION LIMITED

BITEFIRST LIMITED

BITFLEK LIMITED

BITFLEK LIMITED

BITHELL BROTHERS LIMITED

BITHONEST LTD

BITHONEST LTD

02240260

08946796
08399801

09372494
05379191

07996660
05041268
10647157
10647157
10644966
10644966
08423411
08580264
08580264
01258656
09652373
10650615
10650615
08403460
09437481
10655483
10655483
09437996
09923618
02790333
08901428
10649861
10649861
08274774
08274774
10655828
10655828
10649623
10649623
10030874
06048923
10655586
10655586
10652689
10652689
08423264
10201417
10201417
10201417
10452010
10452010
08876437
09350796
10655362
10655362
00601342
10646887
10646887
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06/03/2017

02/03/2017
02/03/2017

06/03/2017
01/03/2017

05/03/2017
01/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
06/03/2017
07/03/2017
03/03/2017
03/03/2017
01/03/2017
06/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
03/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
03/03/2017
03/03/2017
03/03/2017
03/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
03/03/2017
03/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
06/03/2017
06/03/2017
01/03/2017
05/03/2017
05/03/2017
05/03/2017
05/03/2017
05/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
06/03/2017
02/03/2017
02/03/2017

BISHOP'S STORTFORD VINEYARD CHURCH

BISHOPSTONE PETS LTD

BITING POINT FILMS LIMITED
BITNIFTEE LIMITED

BITOFME LTD.

BITOFME LTD.

BITO STORAGE SYSTEMS LIMITED
BITPIPE SOLUTIONS LTD

BITPROF LTD

BITPROFESSIONAL.COM LIMITED

BIT REACTOR LIMITED

BIT REACTOR LIMITED

BITS & BOBS (LONDON) LTD

BITS AND PIECES DIRECT LIMITED

BITSBORN FINANCE LTD

BITSBORN FINANCE LTD

BITS GAIN DAILY LIMITED

BITS GAIN DAILY LIMITED

BITSNBOBSUK LIMITED

BITSPREAD LTD

BITSTORE LIMITED

BITS WEST MIDLANDS LIMITED

BITTASWEET LIMITED

BITTERNE CARE HOMES LTD

BITTERNE CARE HOMES LTD
BITTERNE CARE HOMES LTD

BITTERSCOTE MANAGEMENT SERVICES
LIMITED

BITTERSWEET PROMOTION BRISTOL
LIMITED

BITTERSWEET PROMOTION CARDIFF
LIMITED

BITTERSWEET PROMOTION DERBY LIMITED

BITTESCOMBE MANOR ESATE LTD

BITTESCOMBE MANOR ESATE LTD

BITTESCOMBE MANOR ESATE
LTD/BITTESCOMBE MANOR ESTATE LTD

BITTESCOMBE MANOR ESTATE LTD
BITTESCOMBE MANOR ESTATE LTD

BITWAVES LTD

BITWEAVE LIMITED

BITWISE CONSULTANCY SERVICES LIMITED
BITWISE SOLUTIONS LTD

BIUDEORN LTD

BIUDEORN LTD

BIUDEST LTD

BIUDEST LTD

BIVICTRIX THERAPEUTICS LIMITED
BIXDON MANAGEMENT LIMITED

BIX WEB WORKS LIMITED

BIZ CONSULTANTS LTD

BIZDEV GUYS LTD

BIZDEV GUYS LTD

BIZDEV GUYS LTD

BIZDEV GUYS LTD

BIZ-E BEE SERVICES LTD

08428264
09407348
07125097
08987447
10657172
10657172
03712760
07535419
10047564
06961640
10653537
10653537
09384351
10034972
10657227
10657227
10655033
10655033
08018936
08995591
03165114
09508574
04651924
09731866
09731866
09731866
10028036

09803813

09409945

10172521
10645827
10645827
10645827

10645827
10645827
08415102
05763988
05047189
05141287
10655992
10655992
10656090
10656090
10005270
08886960
10528523
08281776
10622956
10622956
10622956
10622956
09571255

(D4)
(D4)
(D4)
(D1)
(C1)
(B1)
(E1)
(D4)
(D4)
(C3)
(B1)
(C1)
(b1)
(D4)
(B1)
(C1)
(B1)
(C1)
(C3)
(C2)
(D4)
(D1)
(D4)
(E1)
(C3)
(C3)
(D4)

(b1)
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05/03/2017
03/03/2017
06/03/2017
03/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
06/03/2017
07/03/2017
06/03/2017
07/03/2017
06/03/2017
06/03/2017
03/03/2017
06/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
03/03/2017
02/03/2017
01/03/2017
03/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
07/03/2017

06/03/2017
06/03/2017

06/03/2017
01/03/2017
01/03/2017
07/03/2017

07/03/2017
07/03/2017
06/03/2017
06/03/2017
02/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
06/03/2017
01/03/2017
07/03/2017
04/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
07/03/2017
01/03/2017



